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Regulator tlaka, pitna voda, DVGW ni potrebna., R 1, 0.5-2
bar

Kategorija: Pressure regulator f. drinking water, without DVGW

Sifra: 101374RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Pressure regulator for potable water, DVGW not necessary,
incl. pressure gauge, Brass sieve cup, R 1, Control range 0.5
-2 bar

Diaphragm pressure regulators with pressure-reduced
single-seated valve and built-in strainer.

These pressure regulators, which are independent of inlet
pressure, protect domestic water installations against
excessive supply pressure. They can also be used for
commercial or industrial purposes providing their
specification is adequate.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Cedilna kosarica
Navoj
Ohisje

Srednje

Tesnilo

Vzmet pokrova motorja
Min. krmilno obmogje [bar]
Max. krmilno obmocje [bar]
Pretok KVS vrednost [m3/h]
Max. vhodni tlak [bar]

Max. delovna temperatura
[°C]

D [mm]

A [mm]

C[mm]

B [mm]

Brass strainer cup
R1

Brass

Drinking water,
nitrogen, compressed
air, neutral liquids
NBR

Plastic

0.5

2

7.6

25

70

77.0

180.0
185.0
262.0
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